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BIG IN SIZE, BIG IN
PERFORMANCE.

WITH MAIMOON ALL THE
ADVANTACES ARE XXL
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BECAUSE VARIETY 1S IMPORTANT,
MAIMOON SUPER SIZE
COLLECTION ALLOWS YOU TO
CHOOSE FROM A RICH DIVERSITY
OF DESIGNS OF ALL STYLES.
EACH SERIES PRESENTS
DIFFERENTIATED GRAPHICS TO
OBTAIN PERSONALIZED AND
PLENTIFUL FINISHES IN SHADES.
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MAIMOON IS THE RESULT OF A
CONSTANT COMMITMENT TO
TECHNOLOGICAL INNOVATION.
THE LATEST ADVANCES IN
R&D INCORPORATED INTO
THE MANUFACTURING PROCESS
ALLOW US TO ENJOY A PRODUCT
WITH EXTRAORDINARY
QUALITIES.




CERAMIC WALL TILES

B

40x80cm
30x60cm
30x45cm
25x735cm
25x40cm

GLAZED VITRIFIED TILES / PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES

60x120cm
80x80cm(20MM)
60x60cm
30x60cm

PORCELAIN SLABS /7 GLAZED VITRIFIED SLABS

]

120x278cm
120x240cm
80x240cm
80x160cm
120x120cm
120x120cm
120x180cm
75x150cm

TILES SURFACES WE PROVIDE
GLOSSY | RUSTIC MATT (R-9) | SATIN MATT
BABY SATIN | WOOD | HIGH GLOSS | R-10 | R-11

MAIMOON

CERAMICA

PORCELAIN TILES ARE A
TYPE OF CERAMIC

" TILE THAT IS MADE 4
FROMFINER CLAY AND ,
FIRED AT HIGHER TEMPERATURE
THAN REGULAR ~_

CERAMIC TILES \
-

PROPERTIES

* o=
\:// Highly UV Resistant/ \V/ Resistant to scratches/

;%g Frost resistance/

@0 Waterproof/

Resistant to stains/

Recyclable/

Easy to clean/

= o

1 Resistance to high temperatures/
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SLIDING WALLS

APPLICATION
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SHELVES & CONSOLES

INTERIOR & DESIGN
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BACKLIGHT

BATHROOMS




Name / Page No.

Carving

Toronto Bianco
Toronto Nero
ltacid Marquina White
Itacid Criox Moss
ltacid Jegura Grey
Itacid Delux Black
Barcode Black
Romero Grey
Cronos Cool Grey
Cronos Titanium
Emrald Grey
Emrald Light
Exotic White
Ontario Cemento
Volta Cream
Dalian Grey
Dalian Peach
Marilia Olive
Marilia Nero

Bursa Grey

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Master ART .23

Endless

Irina Beige
Irina Grey
Balkania Crey
Individual Light
Splinter White

Emperador Nuvo

Aristo Sepia

Eternal Black
Emperador Grant Brown
Onyx Shelter Black

Emperador Coco

01
02
03
04
05

01
02
03
04
05
06

COLLECTION
Polished
Carara White 01
Dove Onix 02
Genmini White 03
Giliter Brown 04
Vika Onyx 05
Astana White 06
Verona Brown 07
Vlad Onyx 08
Amedio Beige 09
Amedio Grey 10
Athena Natural 11
Oracle Brown 12
Oracle Grey 13
Natural Bottochino 14
Strom Crey 15
Caribbean White 16
Hope Pearl 17
Bremen Grey 18
Lucia White 19
Flority Ash 20
Roman Satvario 21
Icestone Onyx 22
Grand Pulpis Choco 23

S W

Clost

Laurent Gold
Rain Grey
Zenith White
Celia White
Santana White

Statuario Grace

R .

er

01
02
03
04
03
06

Matt

Urban Dark
Urban Light
Crystal Bianco
Mulair Silver

Mulair Grey

Galaxy
Punch

Galaxy Beige
Galaxy Choco
Galaxy Super White

Galaxy Nero

01
02

04
05

01
02
03
04

=
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Grand
Collection

Statuario Smart
Cliff Anthrecite
Galactico Sky
Passion Onyx Smoke
Ariana Beige
Prestige Dove

Carrara Elite

Breccia Versailies Rosso

Ariana Graphite
Castel Grey
Galactico Coast

Passion Onyx Crema

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11



COLLECTION

Keep in mind, nature's wellspring of inspiration knows no limits. Use these
IMMERSE YOURSELF IN THE SERENITY concepts as a launchoad, but let your imagination roam freely. Shope and
mold them to fit your unique artistic exporession and preferred style

OF UNTOUCHED LANDSCAPES,
CLOSE-UP NATURE WONDERS,
AND CAPTIVATING

WILDLIFE PORTRAITS,

CRAFTING VISUAL POETRY.
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SIZE

60x60cm  60x120cm 120x120cm  120x180cm
24'x24" 24'x48" 48"%48" 48'x71"

Carving

Surface

TORONTO BIANCO

Random - 1
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SIZE

60x60cm  60x120cm 120x120cm  120x180cm
24'x24" 24'%x48" 48"%48" 48'x71"

Carving

Surface

TORONTO NERO

Random - 1
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SIZE

60x60cm  60x120cm  120x120cm  120x180cm
24'%24" 24"x48" 48'x48" 48'x71"

Carving

Surface

ITACID MARQUINA WHITE

Random - 4
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NATURAL ANTI-SLIP NATURAL
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SIZE

60x60cm  60x120cm  120x120cm  120x180cm
24'%24" 24'x48" 48'x48" 48'%71"

Carving

Surface

ITACID JEGURA GREY
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SIZE

60x60cm  60x120cm 120x120cm  120x180cm
24'%24" 24'x48" 48"%48" 48'x71"

Carving

Surface

ITACID DELUX BLACK
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SIZE

60x60cm  60x120cm 120x120cm  120x180cm
24'%24" 24'x48" 48"%48" 48'x71"

Carving

Surface

BARCODE BLACK

Random - 1

NATURAL ANTI-SLIP NATURAL
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SIZE
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Carving

Surface

ROMERO GREY

Random - 4
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Carving

Surface

CRONOS COOL GREY
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Carving

Surface

FMRALD GREY
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Surface

EMRALD LIGHT
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SIZE

60x60cm  60x120cm 120x120cm  120x180cm
24'x24" 24'x48" 48"%48" 48'x71"

Carving

Surface
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120x180cm

48'x71"

120x120cm
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DALIAN GREY
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120x180cm

48'x71"

120x120cm
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MARILIA NERO
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Carving

Surface

BURSA GREY
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COLLECTION

TRANSFORM ORDINARY SCENES
INTO EXTRAORDINARY

VISUAL NARRATIVES:

FROM SWEEPING LANDSCAPES
TO THE INTRICACIES

OF PLANTS AND WILDLIFE.

Don't forget nature's beauty is a bottomless reservoir of ideas, and these
suggestions are merely the tio of the iceberg. Allow your artistic flair to
meander and reimagine these notions to align with your own distinct touch.
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SIZE

60x60cm  60x120cm 120x120cm  120x180cm
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Endless
Carving

Surface

IRINA BEIGE
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Endless
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Carving
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COLLECTION

EVOKE EMOTIONS
THROUCH YOUR LENS:
CRAFT ARTISTIC

TALES OF NATURE'S GRANDEUR,
MACRO SECRETS, AND INTIMATE
WILDLIFE ENCOUNTERS.

Always remember, nature is an unending well of creative sparks. These
notions are only the starting line—unleash your innovation and tailor these
concepts to your artistic groove and personal panache:
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High Gloss
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Random - 3
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ETERNAL BLACK
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High Gloss

Surface

FMPERADOR GRANT BROWN
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SIZE

60x60cm  60x120cm 120x120cm  120x180cm
24'%24" 24'x48" 48"%48" 48'x71"

High Gloss

Surface

FMPERADOR CHOCO

Random - 4

NATURAL ANTI-SLIP NATURAL
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POLISHED

COLLECTION

PAINT WITH LIGHT
AND NATURE:
CURATE A CALLERY OF
BREATHTAKING LANDSCAPES,
PLANT SYMPHONIES,
AND ANIMAL EMOTIONS.
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COLLECTION

Recall nature's magnificence is an endless muse. These starting ideas can
UNVEIL THE DRAMA kindle your inspiroﬁo_n, _buf let your artistry evolve qnc/ adaopt these
thoughts into your distinctive medium and aesthetics.
AND INTIMACY

OF THE NATURAL WORLD:
LANDSCAPES, PLANTS,

AND WILDLIFE UNITED IN
PHOTOCRAPHIC HARMONLY.
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COLLECTION

CONVEY THE SOUL OF NATURE
WITH LANDSCAPES,
MACRO ENCHANTMENT,

A JOURNEY BEYOND THE LENS:

AND WILDLIFE CHARISMA.

Keep in view, nature's splendor is a limitless muse. These sparks can ignite
your creativity, yet your artistry knows no bounds—meld these concepts with
your own creative identity.
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CALAXY PUNCH

COLLECTION

Retain, nature is a ceaseless fount of artistic ideas. These preliminary
FROM VAST HORIZONS TO notions provide a launchpad: however your artistic voyage can take

i . ; e
MICRO UNIVERSES: CAPTURE these seeds and cultivate them in your preferred medium and style

THE SPELLBINDING BEAUTY
OF EARTH'S CANVAS AND
ITS INTRICATE INHABITANTS.
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COLLECTION

COMPOSE VISUAL POETRY
WITH YOUR CAMERA :
UNCOVER THE SOUL
OF LANDSCAPES, PLANTS,
AND WILDLIFE IN EVERY FRAME.

Reflect nature's beauty is an everlasting font of inspiration. These ideas
give you a foundation to build upon, yet your creative path is boundless.
Adapt and refine these concepts to match your own artistic voice
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

STANDARD AS PER
CHARACTERISTICS ISO-13006/En14411 GROUP VALUES TEST METHOD

REGULATORY PROPERTIES

STRUCTURAL PROPERTIES

<0.05% <0.05%
>2.00 glcc >210 g/cc DIN 51082

MASSIVE MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

Modulus of Repture Min 35N/MM2 Min 40N/MM2 ISO - 10545-4
Breaking Strength Min. 1300 N Min. 2000 N ISO -10545-4
As per Mfg. Min. 0.55 ISO - 10545-5

SURFACE MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

THERMO HYGROMETRIC PROPERTIES

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

SAFETY PROPERTIES

PACKING DETAILS

NO. OF TILES
PER BOX ‘ COVERAGE AREA (APPROX.) ‘ WEIGHT (APPROX.)

600X600MM 4 PCS. 1.44 SQ. MTR. 27.5 KGS.
co0x1200MM Laasa TR 2a5kGS
800x1600MM 2 PCS. 2.56 SQ. MTR. 53 KGS.

DIMENSION THICKNESS (APPROX.) ‘

DISCLAIMER : We tiles reserve the right to deleted and amend either totally or partially, any of the colors, shape, sizes, references
and other technical specification contained in this catalogue at anytime. The colors shown of tiles in this catalogue are purely illustrative
and limited to printing process. Please refer actual sample before final selection. The details of sizes, colors, references should be verified
for typographical errors.




